White M JUN25

sag AfUrS, e e

Saga Mink

Regular skins LUMI SR S IA Sl B Il

Colou

All qualities | Size High Avg Low | High Avg Low | High Avg Low | High Avg Low | High Avg Low | High Avg Low | High Avg Low

Offered ~ 7180| \éVH'T 600 561 520 | 550 504 440 | 510 473 420 | 500 461 400 | 450 41,8 380

Sold 6981
Sales % 97 %
Average 49,3
Top Price 60,0L

60

Offered 31158 \éVHIT 56,0 51,3 44,0 | 53,0 46,7 37,0 | 480 430 39,0 | 480 423 37,0 | 41,0 390 350

Sold 28274
Sales % 91 %
Average 46,5
Top Price 56,0L

50

Offered 54062 \éVHIT 50,0 47,3 450 | 50,0 44,7 390 | 480 428 340 | 450 39,7 310 ]| 430 393 310 | 36,0 349 320

Sold | 48219
Sales % 89 %
Average 42,2
Top Price 50,0L

40

WHIT

Offered 68492 E 45,0 43,0 390 | 440 40,1 340 | 440 380 285 390 344 2901 390 339 285 320 309 280 29,0 29,0 29,0

Sold 68292
Sales % 99 %
Average 37,0
Top Price 45,0

30

WHIT

Offered 96246 E 370 337 300 ] 370 332 290 36,0 31,7 250 33,0 294 245 | 33,0 28,7 220 ]| 280 269 240 | 255 251 25,0

Sold 92071
Sales % 96 %
Average 30,8
Top Price 37,0L

20

Offered 41671 \éVHIT 320 291 2351 31,0 262 205 ]| 280 248 200 | 285 234  1/0 ]| 245 225 195 | 20,5 20,5 205

Sold 41671
Sales % 100 %
Average 26,0,
Top Price 32,0

Offered ~ 3390) \éVH'T 240 222 210 | 200 198 190 | 190 190 190 | 170 159 14,0

Sold = 3390
Sales % 100 %
Average 18,9,
Top Price 24,0

WHIT

Offered 1001 E 180 180 18,0 | 160 16,0 16,0 | 140 140 140 | 140 140 140

Sold 1001
Sales % 100 %
Average 15,6
Top Price 18,0

Offered 30328 2978 52023 153447 33358 50077 9136 2181

Sold 28988 Al 2978 52023 141996 31707 49878 9136 2181

Sales % 96 %| S1Z€S 100 % 100 % 93 % 95 % 99 % 100 % 100 %

Average 35,2 41,6 39,0 35,7 34,1 31,8 30,1 26,2
Top Price 60,0 50,0 60,0 55,0 51,0 50,0 45,0 29,0
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White M JUN25

S a g a u rS ® Price Breakdown (EUR) Classic
Saga Mink

Regular skins SR S IA Sl B Il

All qualities Size | Colour| High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low
Offered 1886 WHITE | 60,0 56,3 52,0 49,0 48,2 44,0 42,0 42,0 42,0 46,0 43,8 40,0 38,0 38,0 38,0
Sold 1687
Sales% 89%| 60
Average 46,5
Top Price 60,0
Offered 8096 WHITE | 47,0 45,4 44,0 46,0 41,5 37,0 39,0 39,0 39,0 41,0 39,8 37,0 35,0 35,0 35,0
Sold 5212
Sales% 64%| 50
Average 41,7
Top Price 47,0
Offered 13430 WHITE | 43,0 41,9 39,0 42,0 38,4 34,0 33,0 32,2 31,0 37,0 35,5 31,0 32,0 32,0 32,0
Sold 7587
Sales % 56 %| 40
Average 38,0
Top Price 43,0
Offered 17999 WHITE | 38,0 36,5 34,0 36,0 33,8 28,5 31,0 30,6 29,0 32,0 31,3 28,5 28,5 28,2 28,0 29,0 29,0 29,0
Sold 17799
Sales% 99%| 30
Average 32,9
Top Price 38,0
Offered 33044 WHITE | 33,0 30,4 29,0 32,0 29,0 25,0 26,5 25,8 24,5 28,0 26,3 22,0 24,5 24,1 24,0 25,5 25,1 25,0
Sold 28869
Sales% 87 %| 20
Average 27,9
Top Price 33,0
Offered 16277 WHITE | 27,5 26,1 23,5 25,0 23,3 20,5 22,5 21,8 20,0 22,0 20,4 17,0 20,0 19,8 19,5 20,5 20,5 20,5
Sold 16277
Sales % 100 % 0
Average 22,8
Top Price 27,5
Offered 3180 WHITE | 21,0 21,0 21,0 20,0 19,8 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 17,0 15,9 14,0
Sold 3180
Sales % 100 % 1
Average 18,5
Top Price 21,0
Offered 1001 WHITE | 18,0 18,0 18,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0
Sold 1001
Sales % 100 % 2
Average 15,6
Top Price 18,0
Offered 94913 13073 48242 11262 17885 2270 2181
Sold 81612 13073 36791 9611 17686 2270 2181
Sales % 86 % S'iaﬁlels 100 % 76 % 85 % 99 % 100 % 100 %
Average 29,7 35,3 29,3 28,1 27,9 27,5 26,2
Top Price_ 60,0 60,0 49,0 42,0 46,0 38,0 29,0
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sagafurs.

Saga Mink

White M

Price Breakdown (EUR) Velvet

JUN25

Regular skins
All qualities

Size

Colour

High

LUMI
Avg

Low

High

SR
Avg

Low

High

Avg

Low

High

Avg

Low

High

Sl
Avg

Low

High

Avg

Low

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

5294
5294
100 %
50,2
58,0

60

WHITE

58,0

56,0

54,0

55,0

50,8

47,0

51,0

48,2

45,0

50,0

47,6

46,0

45,0

45,0 45,0

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

23062
23062
100 %
47,6
56,0

50

WHITE

56,0

53,4

47,0

53,0

47,3

43,0

48,0

44,1

41,0

48,0

43,5

40,0

41,0

41,0 41,0

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

40632
40632
100 %
42,9
50,0

40

WHITE

50,0

47,3

45,0

50,0

45,6

41,0

48,0

43,3

40,0

45,0

40,4

35,0

43,0

40,8

38,0

36,0

35,8 35,0

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

50493
50493
100 %
38,5
45,0

30

WHITE

45,0

43,0

39,0

44,0

41,0

37,0

44,0

39,3

36,0

39,0

36,4

31,0

39,0

34,8

32,0

32,0

31,9 30,0

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

63202
63202
100 %
32,2
37,0

20

WHITE

37,0

33,7

30,0

37,0

34,1

32,0

36,0

32,8

30,0

33,0

31,9

29,0

33,0

30,0

29,0

28,0

27,3 24,0

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

25394
25394
100 %
28,0
32,0

WHITE

32,0

30,2

27,5

31,0

28,0

26,0

28,0

26,9

26,0

28,5

26,1

25,0

24,5

24,5 24,5

Offered
Sold
Sales %
Average
Top Price

210
210
100 %
24,0
24,0

WHITE

24,0

24,0

24,0

Sold

Sales %
Average
Top Price

Offered | 208287
208287

100 %
37,4
58,0

All
Sizes

2978
2978
100 %
41,6
50,0

38950

38950

100 %
40,3
58,0

105205
105205
100 %
37,9
55,0

22096

22096

100 %
36,8
51,0

32192

32192

100 %
33,9
50,0

6866
6866
100 %
31,0
45,0
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