

Saga Mink

Regular skins			LUMI			SR S						IA		SI			IB			l II			
All qualities	Size	Colou	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low
		r WHIT	Tilgii	Avg	LOW									1							- Ingii	Avy	LOW
	ļ	E				60,0	56,1	52,0	55,0	50,4	44,0	51,0	47,3	42,0	50,0	46,1	40,0	45,0	41,8	38,0			
Sold 6981 Sales % 97 %	60																						
Average 49,3	ì																						
Top Price 60,0	ì																						
Offered 31158		WHIT E				56,0	51,3	44,0	53,0	46,7	37,0	48,0	43,0	39,0	48,0	42,3	37,0	41,0	39,0	35,0			
Sold 28274	İΕΛ																						
Sales % 91 %	ì																						
Average 46,5	1																						
Top Price 56,0		WHIT	50.0	47.0	45.0	50.0	44.7	20.0	40.0	42.0	24.0	45.0	20.7	24.0	42.0	20.2	24.0	26.0	24.0	22.0			
Offered 54062		E	50,0	47,3	45,0	50,0	44,7	39,0	48,0	42,8	34,0	45,0	39,7	31,0	43,0	39,3	31,0	36,0	34,9	32,0			
Sold 48219	i 40																						
Sales % 89 % Average 42,2																							
Top Price 50,0	1																						
Offered 68492		WHIT E	45,0	43,0	39,0	44,0	40,1	34,0	44,0	38,0	28,5	39,0	34,4	29,0	39,0	33,9	28,5	32,0	30,9	28,0	29,0	29,0	29,0
Sold 68292																							
Sales % 99 %	30																						
Average 37,0	1																						
Top Price 45,0		\^/ IIT																					
Offered 96246	ļ	WHIT E	37,0	33,7	30,0	37,0	33,2	29,0	36,0	31,7	25,0	33,0	29,4	24,5	33,0	28,7	22,0	28,0	26,9	24,0	25,5	25,1	25,0
Sold 92071	ו אר																						
Sales % 96 % Average 30,8																							
Top Price 37,0	1																						
Offered 41671		WHIT E				32,0	29,1	23,5	31,0	26,2	20,5	28,0	24,8	20,0	28,5	23,4	17,0	24,5	22,5	19,5	20,5	20,5	20,5
Sold 41671																							
Sales % 100 %	i																						
Average 26,0	ì																						
Top Price 32,0 Offered 3390		WHIT				24,0	22,2	21,0	20,0	19,8	19,0	19,0	19,0	19,0	17,0	15,9	14,0						
Sold 3390	ļ	E				21,0	,_	21,0	20,0	10,0	10,0	10,0	,.	10,0	17,0	,,,	,0						
Sales % 100 %	1 1																						
Average 18,9	i																						
Top Price 24,0	1																						
Offered 1001		WHIT E				18,0	18,0	18,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0						
Sold 1001	i																						
Sales % 100 %	ì																						
Average 15,6 Top Price 18,0	ì																						
Offered 30320				2978	1	52023			153447			33358			50077			9136			2181		
Sold 28989	ł			2978 52023			141996 31707					49878			9136			2181					
Sales % 96 %				100 %		100 %				93 %			95 %			99 %			100 %			100 %	
Average 35,2	1			41,6			39,0			35,7			34,1			31,8			30,1			26,2	
Top Price 60,0	1			50,0			60,0			55,0			51,0			50,0			45,0			29,0	



Saga Mink

Regular skir	ns				SR			S			IA			SI			IB			II	
All qualitie		Size	Colour	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low
	886	0.20	WHITE	60,0	56,3	52,0	49,0	48,2	44,0	42,0	42,0	42,0	46,0	43,8	40,0	38,0	38,0	38,0	111911	79	
	687		VVI II I L	00,0	30,0	02,0	40,0	70,2	44,0	72,0	72,0	72,0	1 40,0	40,0	40,0	00,0	00,0	00,0			
	9 %	60																			
	i	00																			
	46,5																				
	60,0		\^// UTE	47.0	45.4	44.0	40.0	44.5	07.0	20.0	20.0	20.0	44.0	20.0	07.0	05.0	25.0	25.0			
	096		WHITE	47,0	45,4	44,0	46,0	41,5	37,0	39,0	39,0	39,0	41,0	39,8	37,0	35,0	35,0	35,0			
	212																				
	4 %	50																			
	41,7																				
	47,0																				
Offered 13	430		WHITE	43,0	41,9	39,0	42,0	38,4	34,0	33,0	32,2	31,0	37,0	35,5	31,0	32,0	32,0	32,0			
Sold 7	587																				
Sales % 50	6 %	40																			
Average 3	38,0																				
Top Price 4	43,0																				
Offered 179	999		WHITE	38,0	36,5	34,0	36,0	33,8	28,5	31,0	30,6	29,0	32,0	31,3	28,5	28,5	28,2	28,0	29,0	29,0	29,0
Sold 17	799																				
Sales % 99	9 %	30																			
Average 3	32,9																				
	38,0																				
	044		WHITE	33,0	30,4	29,0	32,0	29,0	25,0	26,5	25,8	24,5	28,0	26,3	22,0	24,5	24,1	24,0	25,5	25,1	25,0
	869			,	,	- , -	, -	, , ,	-,-	, -	, ,	, -		,	, ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, -			, , ,
	7 %	20																			
	27,9																				
	33,0																				
	277		WHITE	27,5	26,1	23,5	25,0	23,3	20,5	22,5	21,8	20,0	22,0	20,4	17,0	20,0	19,8	19,5	20,5	20,5	20,5
	277		VVIIII	21,5	20,1	23,3	23,0	23,3	20,3	22,3	21,0	20,0	22,0	20,4	17,0	20,0	13,0	19,5	20,3	20,3	20,3
	0 %	0																			
		U																			
	22,8																				
	27,5		\^// U.T.E	04.0	04.0	04.0	00.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	47.0	45.0	440						
	180		WHITE	21,0	21,0	21,0	20,0	19,8	19,0	19,0	19,0	19,0	17,0	15,9	14,0						
	180																				
	0 %	1																			
	18,5																				
	21,0								_	_											
	001		WHITE	18,0	18,0	18,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0	14,0						
	001																				
Sales % 100	0 %	2																			
Average 1	15,6																				
Top Price 1	18,0																				
Offered 94	913			13073			48242			11262			17885				2270		2181		
Sold 81	612		13073			36791 9611 76 % 85 %							17686			2270			2181		
	6 %	All Sizos											99 %			100 %					
		SIZES																			
Sales % 80 Average 2	6 0/	All Sizes	100.9/ 76.9/														100 % 26,2 29,0				



Saga Mink

Offered 5294 Sold 5294		Colour WHITE	High	LUMI Avg			SR			S			IA			SI				IB			
Offered 5294 Sold 5294 Sales % 100 % 6		- t	9	Avu	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low	High	Avg	Low			
Sold 5294 Sales % 100 % 6		v v i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		7119		58,0	56,0	54,0	55,0	50,8	47,0	51,0	48,2	45,0	50,0	47,6	46,0	45,0	45,0	45,0			
Sales % 100 % 6						5 6, 6		.,,	,-	,-	,0	1, -		,		11,1	, .	,.	,.	10,0			
	60																						
Top Price 58,0																							
Offered 23062	,	WHITE				56,0	53,4	47,0	53,0	47,3	43,0	48,0	44,1	41,0	48,0	43,5	40,0	41,0	41,0	41,0			
Sold 23062									·										·				
Sales % 100 % 5	50																						
Average 47,6																							
Top Price 56,0																							
Offered 40632	V	WHITE	50,0	47,3	45,0	50,0	45,6	41,0	48,0	43,3	40,0	45,0	40,4	35,0	43,0	40,8	38,0	36,0	35,8	35,0			
Sold 40632																							
Sales % 100 % 4	40																						
Average 42,9																							
Top Price 50,0																							
Offered 50493	\	WHITE	45,0	43,0	39,0	44,0	41,0	37,0	44,0	39,3	36,0	39,0	36,4	31,0	39,0	34,8	32,0	32,0	31,9	30,0			
Sold 50493																							
Sales % 100 % 3	30																						
Average 38,5																							
Top Price 45,0																							
Offered 63202		WHITE	37,0	33,7	30,0	37,0	34,1	32,0	36,0	32,8	30,0	33,0	31,9	29,0	33,0	30,0	29,0	28,0	27,3	24,0			
Sold 63202	_																						
	20																						
Average 32,2																							
Top Price 37,0																							
Offered 25394	-	WHITE				32,0	30,2	27,5	31,0	28,0	26,0	28,0	26,9	26,0	28,5	26,1	25,0	24,5	24,5	24,5			
Sold 25394	<u> </u>																						
	0																						
Average 28,0																							
Top Price 32,0	<u> </u>	WHITE				24.0	24.0	24.0															
Offered 210 Sold 210		vvmiiE				24,0	24,0	24,0															
	1																						
Average 24,0	'																						
Top Price 24,0	-																						
Offered 208287	+			2978			38950			105205			22096			32192			6866				
Sold 208287			2978		38950			105205			22096				32192		6866						
Salas 9/ 100 9/	AII			100 %			100 %			100 %			100 %			100 %			100 %				
Average 37,4	izes			41,6			40,3			37,9			36,8			33,9			31,0				
Top Price 58,0				50,0			58,0			55,0			51,0			50,0			45,0				